Jun 24 2024 (23:33) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Dhule Express/11011 - Exp - CR
IGP/Igatpuri to NK/Nashik Road
Oh 35m - 51 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 12:00 0 |1 0 54 |14 |[CR
2 |DR Dadar Central 12:10 12:12 2m |0 |1 9 63 |7 |[CR
3 |TNA |Thane 12:35 12:37 2m |5 |1 33 (52 |7 |CR
4 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 12:58 13:00 2m |0 |1 51 38 (9 CR
5 |IGP |Igatpuri 15:10 15:15 5m |0 |1 133 (87 |599 [CR
6 |NK Nashik Road 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |1 184 118 |551 |CR
7 |NR Niphad 16:08 16:10 2m |0 |1 215 (126 |[550 [CR
8 |LS Lasalgaon 16:18 16:19 Tm (0 |1 232 |32 [595 |CR
9 MMR |Manmad Junction 17:05 17:10 5m [0 |1 257 |84 |558 |CR
10 [NGN |Nandgaon 17:28 17:30 2m [0 |1 282 (23 |464 |CR
11 |CSN  |Chalisgaon Junction 19:20 19:23 3m |0 |1 324 (33 (244 |CR
12 |YyMD  |Jamdha 19:49 19:50 m |0 |1 338 |38 CR
13 [SHF  |Shirud 20:24 20:25 im [0 |1 360 |42 CR
14 |DHI  |Dhule 20:55 0 |1 380 |- 247 |CR

Jun 24 2024 (23:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



